  MTC           MTC-0406-Series (Axial lead type)
 PART NUMBER INDUCTANCE
     L (mH)
TOLERANCE
      %
   Q
  min
   F
 (MHz)
DCR(OHM)
   MAX
 MTC-0406-102K      1.00     10   100   252.0     8.0
 MTC-0406-122K      1.20     10   100   252.0     9.0
 MTC-0406-152K      1.50     10   100   252.0    10.0
 MTC-0406-182K      1.80     10   100   252.0    11.0
 MTC-0406-222K      2.20     10   100   252.0    14.0
 MTC-0406-272K      2.70     10   100   252.0    18.0
 MTC-0406-332K      3.30     10   100   252.0    22.0
 MTC-0406-392K      3.90     10   100   252.0    26.0
 MTC-0406-472K      4.70     10   100   252.0    30.0
 MTC-0406-562K      5.60     10    80   252.0    34.0
 MTC-0406-682K      6.80     10    80   252.0    48.0
 MTC-0406-822K      8.20     10    65   252.0    62.0
 MTC-0406-103K     10.00     10    65   252.0    74.0
 MTC-0406-123K     12.00     10    65    79.6    88.0
 MTC-0406-153K     15.00     10    65    79.6   102.0
 MTC-0406-183K     18.00     10    45    79.6   150.0
 MTC-0406-223K     22.00     10    45    79.6   180.0
 MTC-0406-273K     27.00     10    45    79.6   210.0
 MTC-0406-303K     30.00     10    55    79.6   240.0
 MTC-0406-333K     33.00     10    55    79.6   250.0
 MTC-0406-393K     39.00     10    55    79.6   270.0
   MTC0406-XXXX-E   Last Code "-E" : Pb free, RoHs compliant
To lerance:  M± 20% ,  K± 10% ,  J  ±  5%
                                                         MOTOCRAFT